Jun 21 2024 (18:25) India Rail Info

Agra Cantt. - Shri Ganganagar Special Fare Holi Special/04732 - Exp - NWR
CKD/Charkhi Dadri to SSA/Sirsa
3h 20m - 169 km - 4 halts - Departs Thu

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s

1 AGC |Agra Cantt. 07:05 0 |1 0 36 |[167 |[NCR
2 MT] Mathura Junction 08:35 08:40 5m |0 |1 54 52 [177 |NCR
3 GDO |Goverdhan 09:10 09:12 2m [0 |1 80 |49 NCR
4 |GVH |Govind Garh 10:15 10:17 2m |0 |1 131 |35 NCR
5 |AWR |Alwar Junction 11:35 12:10 35m 1 177 |41 |272 [NWR
6 RE Rewari Junction 14:00 14:10 10m |0 |1 251 |70 |242 [NWR
7 CKD |Charkhi Dadri 14:58 15:00 2m |0 |1 307 |46 [218 [NWR
8 BNW [Bhiwani Junction 15:35 15:40 5m |0 |1 334 |74 |217 [NWR
9 HNS |Hansi Junction 16:10 16:12 2m |0 |1 371 |36 [216 [NWR
10 [HSR |Hisar Junction 16:50 17:00 10m (0 |1 394 |76 [212 [NWR
11 |ADR [Mandi Adampur 17:23 17:25 2m (0 |1 423 |58 211 |NWR
12 |SSA [Sirsa 18:20 18:25 5m |0 |1 476 |19 [203 [NWR
13 |BTI Bathinda Junction 22:20 22:30 10m 1 552 |- NR

14 |GDB |Giddarbaha 22:33 22:35 2m |0 |1 579 |31 NR

15 |[MOT |Malout 23:06 23:08 2m [0 |1 596 |42 NR

16 |ABS  |Abohar junction 23:50 23:52 2m (0 |1 625 |55 NR

17 |SGNR |Shri Ganganagar Junction |00:50 0 |2 678 |- 176 [NWR

Jun 212024 (18:25) https://indiarailinfo.com




